

PHOTO RELEASE

The undersigned grants permission and consent to The Kernels Foundation, Inc. and the Cedar Rapids Ball Club, Inc. to make use of photographs and/or images of me in print, digital or other format for lawful reasons relating to advertisements, newsletters, brochures, annual reports, ballpark video boards, submission to journalists, websites, social networking sites, and other communications without payment or other consideration.

This authorization shall continue indefinitely unless I revoke this authorization in writing to The Kernels Foundation, Inc. and the Cedar Rapids Ball Club, Inc.

I release and hold harmless the Kernels Foundation, Inc., The Cedar Rapids Ball Club, Inc. and any third parties from any causes of action and any expectation of privacy related to the use of such photographs and/or images.

Name:	
Phone:	
Signature:	Individual or as parent or guardian of a minor
Date:	
Witness:	

The Kernels Foundation, Inc. Cedar Rapids Ball Club, Inc. 950 Rockford Road SW Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 319-363-3887